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MARIOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 
FINANCIAL REPORT 

FROM MAY 1, 1984 TO MAY 27, 1985 

May 1, 1984: Balance on hand 

INCOME: 
DUES 
SALES of Marian Studies 
Patrons ofM.S.A. 
Donations 
Residue of 1984 Congress 

Total Income 

EXPENSES: 
Banquet Expenses 
Refund 
PRINTING of Marian Studies 
Incorporation Tax 
Bank Charge 
Treasurer's Expenses 
Expenses of Secretary's Office 

Total Expenses 

Balance on hand in checking account 

Savings Account 
Interest earned 

$10;621.89 

$ 5,721.93 
2,144.50 
1,200.00 

400.00 
818.00 

$10,284.43 

$20,906.32 

$ 47.06 
5.00 

5,329.36 
10.00 
3.57 

10.75 
1,656.48 

$ 7,062.22 

$13,844.10 

$ 360.93 
21.09 

$ 382.02 

Grand Total $14,226.12 
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