Marian Studies

Volume 36 Proceedings of the Thirty-Sixth National Convention of The Mariological Society of America held in Dayton, Ohio

Article 15

1985

Financial Report, 1984-85

Albert Bourke

Follow this and additional works at: https://ecommons.udayton.edu/marian_studies



Part of the Religion Commons

Recommended Citation

Bourke, Albert (1985) "Financial Report, 1984-85," Marian Studies: Vol. 36, Article 15. Available at: https://ecommons.udayton.edu/marian_studies/vol36/iss1/15

This Back Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Marian Library Publications at eCommons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Marian Studies by an authorized editor of eCommons. For more information, please contact frice1@udayton.edu, mschlangen1@udayton.edu.

MARIOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA FINANCIAL REPORT FROM MAY 1, 1984 TO MAY 27, 1985

May 1, 1984: Balance on hand	\$10;621.89
INCOME: DUES SALES of <i>Marian Studies</i> Patrons of M.S.A. Donations Residue of 1984 Congress	\$ 5,721.93 2,144.50 1,200.00 400.00 818.00
Total Income	\$10,284.43
	\$20,906.32
EXPENSES: Banquet Expenses Refund PRINTING of Marian Studies Incorporation Tax Bank Charge Treasurer's Expenses Expenses of Secretary's Office	\$ 47.06 5.00 5,329.36 10.00 3.57 10.75 1,656.48
Total Expenses	\$ 7,062.22
Balance on hand in checking account	\$13,844.10
Savings Account Interest earned	\$ 360.93 21.09
	\$ 382.02
Grand Total	\$14,226.12